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1 Device Table

# Name Device Type IP Address Subnet Mask Device ID MAC Address Status

1 p15xbboxx01c844 IM151-3 192.168.14.21 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d1:fc:0e Ok

2 p11xbboxx010876 IM151-3 192.168.10.21 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d4:ea:11 Ok

3 p11xbop30234c2 IM151-3 192.168.10.31 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d2:ba:1b Ok

4 p11xbhmi15016 SIMATIC-HMI 192.168.10.10 255.255.0.0 0x040D 28:63:36:c8:80:57 Ok

5 p15xbhmi19053 SIMATIC-HMI 192.168.14.10 255.255.0.0 0x040D 28:63:36:c8:81:d5 Ok

6 p15op101 IM151-3 192.168.14.30 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:cf:e0 Ok

7 p13xbhmi19035 SIMATIC-HMI 192.168.12.10 255.255.0.0 0x040D 28:63:36:c2:bc:5f Ok

8 p15xblocalsfae6c3f IM151-3 192.168.14.20 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d3:ba:e6 Ok

9 p15xbs3b925 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.14.222 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2e:b0 Ok

10 p11xbs1b855 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.10.220 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:26:6b Ok

11 p11xblocalsfaea3ce IM151-3 192.168.10.20 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d1:fb:78 Ok

12 p15op102 IM151-3 192.168.14.31 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:d5:47 Ok

13 p13xbs2796c SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.12.221 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2e:d1 Ok

14 op55 IM151-3 192.168.12.30 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:d0:16 Ok

15 p15xbs279e4 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.14.221 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2e:db Ok

16 p11xbop402f573 IM151-3 192.168.12.33 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:d2:61 Ok

17 p11xbs2b915 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.10.221 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2e:ea Ok

18 p11xbop401f433 IM151-3 192.168.12.32 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:d2:6a Ok

19 p13xbs1782c SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.12.220 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:8b:3a Ok

20 p11xbs379d4 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.10.222 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2f:0a Ok

21 p15xbs178a4 SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.14.220 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:8a:89 Ok

22 p13xbboxx01686f IM151-3 192.168.12.21 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d4:ea:81 Ok
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# Name Device Type IP Address Subnet Mask Device ID MAC Address Status

23 p13xblocalsfae6437 IM151-3 192.168.12.20 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d4:eb:44 Ok

24 op50 IM151-3 192.168.12.31 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d0:cf:93 Ok

25 p13xbs3b9ad SINAMICS V90 PN 192.168.12.222 255.255.0.0 0x051A 00:1c:06:37:2e:7e Ok

26 p11xbop3013582 IM151-3 192.168.10.30 255.255.0.0 0x0301 28:63:36:d2:b9:f3 Ok

27 desktop-mej7t6a SIMATIC-PC 192.168.3.252 255.255.0.0 0x0202 08:00:27:5c:2d:ab Ok

28 p11.xn--profinetx
axb196a2-0x72a430t

S7-1500 192.168.10.1 255.255.0.0 0x010E 28:63:36:bd:b1:80 Ok

29 p13 S7-1500 192.168.12.1 255.255.0.0 0x010E 28:63:36:bd:ba:90 Ok

30 p15 S7-1500 192.168.14.1 255.255.0.0 0x010E 28:63:36:bd:b9:2d Ok
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# Name Gateway Vendor Name Order Number Firmware Version Hardware Revision

1 p15xbboxx01c844 192.168.14.21 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9

2 p11xbboxx010876 192.168.10.21 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9

3 p11xbop30234c2 192.168.10.31 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

4 p11xbhmi15016 0.0.0.0 SIEMENS AG 6AV2 124-0MC01-0AX0 V13.0.1 0

5 p15xbhmi19053 0.0.0.0 SIEMENS AG 6AV2 124-0MC01-0AX0 V13.0.1 0

6 p15op101 192.168.14.30 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

7 p13xbhmi19035 0.0.0.0 SIEMENS AG 6AV2 124-0MC01-0AX0 V13.0.1 0

8 p15xblocalsfae6c3f 192.168.14.20 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9

9 p15xbs3b925 192.168.14.222 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

10 p11xbs1b855 192.168.10.220 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE15-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

11 p11xblocalsfaea3ce 192.168.10.20 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9

12 p15op102 192.168.14.31 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

13 p13xbs2796c 192.168.12.221 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

14 op55 192.168.12.30 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

15 p15xbs279e4 192.168.14.221 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

16 p11xbop402f573 192.168.12.33 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

17 p11xbs2b915 192.168.10.221 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

18 p11xbop401f433 192.168.12.32 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

19 p13xbs1782c 192.168.12.220 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE15-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

20 p11xbs379d4 192.168.10.222 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

21 p15xbs178a4 192.168.14.220 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE15-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

22 p13xbboxx01686f 192.168.12.21 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9

23 p13xblocalsfae6437 192.168.12.20 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3BA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 9
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# Name Gateway Vendor Name Order Number Firmware Version Hardware Revision

24 op50 192.168.12.31 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

25 p13xbs3b9ad 192.168.12.222 SIEMENS AG 6SL3 210-5FE12-0UF0 V1.0.2 1

26 p11xbop3013582 192.168.10.30 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 151-3AA23-0AB0 V7.0.5 8

27 desktop-mej7t6a 0.0.0.0 SIEMENS AG

28 p11.xn--profinetx
axb196a2-0x72a430t

192.168.10.1 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 515-2UM01-0AB0 V2.1.0 3

29 p13 192.168.12.1 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 511-1UK01-0AB0 V2.1.0 3

30 p15 192.168.14.1 SIEMENS AG 6ES7 511-1UK01-0AB0 V2.1.0 3
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# Name Serial Number Error Frames

1 p15xbboxx01c844 S C-J7PP32322017 0

2 p11xbboxx010876 S C-J8KE17442017 0

3 p11xbop30234c2 S C-J7RF49902017 0

4 p11xbhmi15016 0

5 p15xbhmi19053 0

6 p15op101 S C-J7NB30392017 0

7 p13xbhmi19035 0

8 p15xblocalsfae6c3f S C-J7SA87912017 0

9 p15xbs3b925 SZVJ7XY4001842 0

10 p11xbs1b855 SZVJ7XY2000803 0

11 p11xblocalsfaea3ce S C-J7PP25202017 0

12 p15op102 S C-J7NB79142017 0

13 p13xbs2796c SZVJ7XY4001848 0

14 op55 S C-J7NB31912017 0

15 p15xbs279e4 SZVJ7XY4001850 0

16 p11xbop402f573 S C-J7NB49942017 0

17 p11xbs2b915 SZVJ7XY4001852 0

18 p11xbop401f433 S C-J7NB50162017 0

19 p13xbs1782c SZVJ8XY2000828 0

20 p11xbs379d4 SZVJ7XY4001862 0

21 p15xbs178a4 SZVJ8XY2000817 0

22 p13xbboxx01686f S C-J8KE20082017 0

23 p13xblocalsfae6437 S C-J8KE31442017 0
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# Name Serial Number Error Frames

24 op50 S C-J7NB29062017 0

25 p13xbs3b9ad SZVJ7XY4001838 0

26 p11xbop3013582 S C-J7RF48592017 0

27 desktop-mej7t6a 0

28 p11.xn--profinetx
axb196a2-0x72a430t

S C-J4MW81352017 0

29 p13 S C-J4N003052017 0

30 p15 S C-J4MX80232017 0
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2 Graphical View
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